
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 16 1° LORDO

2° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 15

3° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 14

MENGONI ALESSIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  L 14

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 14

6° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 13

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 13

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 13

12° PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 12

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

14° DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 11

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

16° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 10

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 10

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 10

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

23° CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 9

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 9

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 9

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

30° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 8

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

GIACINTI FEDERICO NAZIONALE 8 8

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 8

CAMIA (*) GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

35° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 7

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 7

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 7

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 7

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 8 S 7

FALCONI FABRIZIO TIBER 23 10 S 7

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 7

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 7

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

51° CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6

AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15 6

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 6

DEN BLANKEN MARIA CATHARINA TERRE CONSOLI 13 S L 6

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 6
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ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 6

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 6

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 6

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 6

69° CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 5

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

FORNACIARI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 5

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 5

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 5

VALENTE RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 5

81° BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 4

FLAMINII FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 4

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 15 S 4

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 4

COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 4

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 4

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 4

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 4

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 4

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

97° MIZZONI (*) FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 3

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 3

GIACINTI STEFANO NAZIONALE 12 S 3

DE ROMANIS ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 3

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 3

MOSSINI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 3

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 3

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

MOSSINI (*) RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J 3

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 3

111° CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 2

AUGELLO CARMELO CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 2

GRECO EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 2

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 2

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 2

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 2

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 2

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 2

CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 2

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 2

ANCONA (*) MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

134° SPALLETTA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 1

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 1

CERROCCHI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 1

PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 25 S 1

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 1

BRANCA MARIA TERESA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 1

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 1

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 1

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 1

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 1

LO CASTRO (*) DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 1

MORESCO VITTORIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 25 S 0

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 0

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 0

BARRA PASQUALINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 0

BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 0

154° DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L SQ. 3.3b(3)

MEDAGLIANI BARBARA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

MORO ROBERTO MARINA VELKA 22 S N.P.

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.P.

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 20 1° NETTO

2° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 19 2° NETTO 14

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 19 13

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 19 PIN BUCA 2: 1,65 m 12

5° PANDOLFI VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 2 18

6° MENGONI ALESSIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 2  L 15

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 15

8° PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 14

9° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 13

10° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 12

11° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11

12° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 23 1° NETTO 16

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 23 2° NETTO 15

3° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 22 1° SENIOR

4° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 21

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21
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D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 21

8° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 20

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 20 PIN BUCA 5: 0,75 m

10° VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 19 1^ LADY

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19 1° MASTER

13° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 18

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18

18° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 17

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

22° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 16

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16

24° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 8 S 15

FALCONI FABRIZIO TIBER 23 10 S 15

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 15

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15

32° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

GIACINTI FEDERICO NAZIONALE 8 14

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

35° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 13

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 13

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 13

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

41° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

43° FORNACIARI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 11

44° TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 24 1° NETTO

2° BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 21 2° NETTO 16

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 21 15

4° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20

5° CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 19

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

MOSSINI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 19

8° PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  L 18

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 18

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 18

14° BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 17

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

VARESI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 17

AMERICO FRANCESCO TIBER 23 15 17

DEN BLANKEN MARIA CATHARINA TERRE CONSOLI 13 S L 17

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 17

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

TROFEO SANPAOLO INVEST
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PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 17

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

23° CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

31° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

GORI OTELLO CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 15

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 15

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 15

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 15

VALENTE RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 15

40° ZAPPELLI LUCA MARE DI ROMA 15 S 14

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 14

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J 14

45° VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 13

DE ROMANIS ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 13

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 13

51° CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 12

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

53° SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 11

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

55° GIACINTI STEFANO NAZIONALE 12 S 10

56° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 9

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 9

58° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8

CERROCCHI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 13 S 8

BRANCA MARIA TERESA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 8

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 8

62° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

63° DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L SQ. 3.3b(3)

MEDAGLIANI BARBARA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S N.P.

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 27 1° NETTO

2° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 24

3° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 21

4° FLAMINII FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 20

COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 20

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 20

7° D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 19

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 19

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 19

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 19

11° FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 18

12° GRECO EMILIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 17

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

TROFEO SANPAOLO INVEST
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PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 17

MOSSINI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J 17

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 17

17° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 16

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 16

19° ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 15

PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 25 S 15

LO CASTRO DARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 15

22° TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  L 14

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 14

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 14

26° SPALLETTA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 13

CIANFRIGLIA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 13

CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

31° SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12

32° AUGELLO CARMELO CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 11

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 11

34° BATTISTELLA GAETANO TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 8

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 8

36° MORESCO VITTORIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 25 S 6

37° BARRA PASQUALINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 3

38° MORO ROBERTO MARINA VELKA 22 S N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


